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U-19 Championship
2018/19 10th round, Match #65

Friday, 28.10.2018, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Bilovar Kristian
14 Syrota Oleksandr
23 Yarosh Mykola
21 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
10 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Sorokin Stanislav
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
18 Shulianskyi Artem
20 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
3 Chuiev Bohdan
44 Aussi Alan
16 Bilyk Denys
6 Bodnia Roman
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
9 Bliznichenko Viktor

Coach
Annenkov Andrii

1 Kosiakov Dmytr
2 Bobko Vlad
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan (C)
4 Petkus Andrii
5 Pashko Dmytro
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
7 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
8 Tulin Dmytro
10 Kolesnyk Danylo
11 Hromok Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Batrak Daniil
13 Sheliah Viacheslav
14 Kyrychenko Roman
15 Kishchuk Mykyta
9 Demianenko Danylo
18 Davydenko Daniil
19 Rozghon Yevhenii

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Korsun Yevhenii
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 10th round, Match #65
Friday, 28.10.2018, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
10 Mashchenko Vadym 16'

10 Mashchenko Vadym 23'

29' 7 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
15 Kishchuk Mykyta

37' 10 Kolesnyk Danylo
14 Kyrychenko Roman

17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 37'

11 Sorokin Stanislav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 46'

20 Skydan Ruslan
9 Bliznichenko Viktor 46'

54' 5 Pashko Dmytro
18 Davydenko Daniil

23 Yarosh Mykola
3 Chuiev Bohdan 62'

21 Mykhailenko Mykola
6 Bodnia Roman 64'

72' 8 Tulin Dmytro
9 Demianenko Danylo

18 Shulianskyi Artem 76'

77' 11 Hromok Denys
19 Rozghon Yevhenii

4 Bilovar Kristian
44 Aussi Alan 80'

83' 1 Kosiakov Dmytr

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


